Plats:

Norrtélje Badhus

Bassang: 25m

Plac
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Namn

Tindra Karjanmaa
Hanna Gong
Mana Tanaka
Olivia Allert
Beatrice Hlawatsch
Evelina Dahlberg
Stina Pedersen
Clara Westerdabhl
Adella Nordin
Karolina Tylets
Estelle Liljeblad
Tyra Hallinder
Filippa Bolling
Emma Wahlqvist
Amanda Borgfors
Linnea Sjostrom
Sofia Christensson
Milou Rénnbro
Agnes Arver
Wilma Soderqyvist
Frida Steen

Engla Ellbrant

Ella Thermaenius
Lova Ahlén

Viola Blomberg
Agnes Munters
Corinne Fredrickson

FINA-poang 16 ar o @ damer

Roslagsmasterskapen 2023

Fodd
2004
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2004
2007
2004
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2004
2005
2004
2007
1996
2007

Listan uppdaterad: 2023-02-12 17:20:50

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Norrtélje Simklubb

den 12 feb 2023 till den 12 feb 2023

Férening

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Akersberga Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Akersberga Simsillskap
Akersberga Simsallskap
Akersberga Simsallskap
Norrtélje Simklubb
Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Tiby Sim

Taby Sim

Akersberga Simsillskap
Taby Sim

Akersberga Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Norrtalje Simklubb
Norrtélje Simklubb
Sparvagen Simforening
Alands Simforening

Podng
2775
2348
2346
2127
2025
1950
1882
1793
1782
1726
1671
1658
1528
1409
1266
1254
1254
1074
1053
977
966
873
869
774
343
215
142

Grenar

18, 23,13,8,3
18, 3, 23,13, 8
3,18,23,8,13
23,13,18,8,3
13,23,18,3,8
18, 23,13,8, 3
13,23,18,8,3
18,13,8,3
18,13, 23,3,8
13,18, 23,8
3,18, 23,8,13
18,13, 23,8
18, 23,8

18, 23,13,8, 3
23,18,3
23,3,13
18,23,8,3

18, 23,13, 8
13,23,3

18, 8,13
23,13,3

3,18

13,8

18, 8

8

13,18

18
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Norrtalje Simklubb
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